Aantal m/v per klas

Studie Klas
B1-HV

HV1f

HV1g

HV1h

HV1j
B1-HVT

HVT1c

HVT1d

HVT1e
B1-V

V1ik
B1-G

Glm
B1-VT

VTla

VT1b
HVS1

HVS1n
A2

A2a

A2b
AT2

AT2e

AT2f
G2

G2c
AAT2

AAT2d
H2

H2j

H2k
HT2

HT2g
HAT2

HAT2h
A3

A3e

Klassementor

P.H.J. Heinink-Tijsma
L.H. van Kempen
J.W. Captein

T.H.P. Hummeling

M.D.C. Bovenlander
D. Sauter-Wolters
M.E. Lijmer

A.M.H. Heijboer

C.S. Bomer

F.J.M. Broek
R. Treijtel

I.J. Veldhuis

W. van Meijeren
A.M. Vrijhof

E.D. Roodenburg
A.F.M. van Kuijeren

J.C. ten Kortenaar

P.E.J. Werner-Uijl

M.H.H. Bergen
C.J. van Geest-van Konijnenburg

C.A.M. de Bruin

N.T. Rodenburg-Schoenmakers

R.J. Broekhuizen

Totaal Dag

29 di
29 di
28 di
28 di

28 di
22 di
25 di

31 di

21 di

28 di
29 di

14 di

28 di
28 di

30 di
31 di

26 di

27 di

31 di
27 di

30 di

30 di

32 di

Tijdslot

van

08:
08:
09:
09:

09:
09:
10:

10:

10:

10:
11:

11:

11:
11:

12:
12:

12:

12:

13:
13:

13:

13:

14:

30
30
00
00

30
30
00

00

30

30
00

00

30
30

00
00

30

30

00
00

30

30

00

tot

09:
09:
09:
09:

10:
10:
10:

10:

11:

11:
11:

11:

12:
12:

12:
12:

13:

13:

13:
13:

14:

14:

14:

00
00
30
30

00
00
30

30

00

00
30

30

00
00

30
30

00

00

30
30

00

00

30



AT3

GA3

H3

HT3

H4

V4

H5

V5

V6

A3f

AT3h
AT3j

GA3g

H3a
H3b
H3c
H3d

HT3k

H4a
H4b
H4c
H4d
H4e
H4f
H4g
H4h

V4a
v4b
V4c
V4d

H5a
H5b
H5c
H5d
H5e
H5f
H5g

V5a
V5b
V5c
V5d
V5e

V6a
V6b
Véc
Véd

W. Vis

L.A. Sleurink
H.P. Riezebos

M.J. Oudhof-Schaafsma

W.J].F. Becx

J.W. Rozema
K.C.L. Heijstek
D. van der Linden

S. van Gent

R.R. Witteman
P.C.B. Bokel

R. Nederpelt

M.M. Eijken

R. Toonssen

C.T. Benschop-Geluk
H. Pet

P. Wapenaar

S.T. Kerklaan
B.J.W. Hoogenberk
J. Mutters

R.A. Menke

M. van Zomeren

R.H. de Rijk

M. de Rijke-Schagen

E.J.M. Honig

M.H.T. van den Dorpel-Guiljam
E. Fijn-Pollmann

S. Vervoort

32 di

30 di
27 di

31 di

28 di
29 di
29 di
28 di

28 di

22 woe
30 woe
31 woe
26 woe
30 woe
25 woe
29 woe
25 woe

31 woe
27 woe
30 woe
29 woe

30 woe
23 woe
26 woe
30 woe
29 woe
31 woe
27 woe

27 woe
29 woe
30 woe
26 woe
25 woe

28 woe
26 woe
29 woe
31 woe

14:

14

15:

15:
15:
15:
15:

16:

08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:

10:
10:
11:
:00

11

11:
:30
12:
:00
12:
:30
13:

11

12

12

13:
13:
13:
:00
14:

14

14

00

:30
14:

30

00

00
00
30
30

00

30
30
00
00
30
30
00
00

30
30
00

30

00

30

00

00
30
30

00

:30
14:
15:
15:

30
00
00

14:

15:
15:

15:

15:
15:
16:
16:

16:

09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:

11:
:00
11:
:30

11

11

12:
:00
12:
:30
13:
13:
13:

12

12

13:
:00
14:
:30
14:

14

14

15:
15:
15:
15:

30

00
00

30

30
30
00
00

30

00
00
30
30
00
00
30
30

00

30

00
30
00

00
30

30

00

30

00

00

30
30



